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SSK 2
| Radical Kinnekulle 2,072 km
Race 2 2018-05-27 09:20

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:20:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 49.909 +0.113 9:33:49.725 11 51.136 9:30:02.690
(17) Jani Hjerppe 17 49.989 +0.193 9:34:39.714 12 51.452 +0.316 9:30:54.142
1 9:21:14.708 18 49.825 +0.029 9:35:29.539 13 51.287 +0.151 9:31:45.429
2 50.142 +1.226 9:22:04.850 19 50.265 +0.469 9:36:19.804 14 51.933 +0.797 9:32:37.362
3 51.357 +2.441 9:22:56.207 20 50.533 +0.737 9:37:10.337 15 51.419 +0.283 9:33:28.781
4 50.225 +1.309 9:23:46.432 16 51.513 +0.377 9:34:20.294
5 49.527 +0.611 9:24:35.959 (25) Seppo Mantyla 17 51.229 +0.093 9:35:11.523
6 49.629 +0.713 9:25:25.588 1 9:21:18.655 18 51.234 +0.098 9:36:02.757
7 49.282 +0.366 9:26:14.870 2 52.657 +2.786 9:22:11.312 19 52.346 +1.210 9:36:55.103
8 49.144 +0.228 9:27:04.014 3 51.177 +1.306 9:23:02.489 20 52.327 +1.191 9:37:47.430
9 48.916 9:27:52.930 4 51.798 +1.927 9:23:54.287
10 49.455 +0.539 9:28:42.385 5 52.613 +2.742 9:24:46.900 (5) Peter Gustafsson
1 49.338 +0.422 9:29:31.723 6 51.084 +1.213 9:25:37.984 1 9:21:21.284
12 49.180 +0.264 9:30:20.903 7 50.513 +0.642 9:26:28.497 2 54.312 +2.461 9:22:15.596
13 48.999 +0.083 9:31:09.902 8 50.084 +0.213 9:27:18.581 3 53.077 +1.226 9:23:08.673
14 49.477 +0.561 9:31:59.379 9 50.929 +1.058 9:28:09.510 4 52.826 +0.975 9:24:01.499
15 49.106 +0.190 9:32:48.485 10 49.871 9:28:59.381 5 53.390 +1.539 9:24:54.889
16 49.319 +0.403 9:33:37.804 1" 50.327 +0.456 9:29:49.708 6 52.278 +0.427 9:25:47.167
17 49.245 +0.329 9:34:27.049 12 50.037 +0.166 9:30:39.745 7 51.851 9:26:39.018
18 49.412 +0.496 9:35:16.461 13 50.588 +0.717 9:31:30.333 8 52.069 +0.218 9:27:31.087
19 49.726 +0.810 9:36:06.187 14 50.170 +0.299 9:32:20.503 9 52.217 +0.366 9:28:23.304
20 50.691 +1.775 9:36:56.878 15 50.318 +0.447 9:33:10.821 10 52.954 +1.103 9:29:16.258
16 50.220 +0.349 9:34:01.041 11 52.516 +0.665 9:30:08.774
(9) Filip Svensson 17 50.859 +0.988 9:34:51.900 12 52.803 +0.952 9:31:01.577
1 9:21:16.365 18 51.352 +1.481 9:35:43.252 13 52.385 +0.534 9:31:53.962
2 50.933 +1.328 9:22:07.298 19 52.098 +2.227 9:36:35.350 14 52.573 +0.722 9:32:46.535
3 50.452 +0.847 9:22:57.750 20 51.023 +1.152 9:37:26.373 15 58.147 +6.296 9:33:44.682
4 50.570 +0.965 9:23:48.320 16 57.974 +6.123 9:34:42.656
5 50.306 +0.701 9:24:38.626 (69) Thea Olsen 17 53.230 +1.379 9:35:35.886
6 50.385 +0.780 9:25:29.011 1 9:21:19.033 18 53.540 +1.689 9:36:29.426
7 50.144 +0.539 9:26:19.155 2 52.908 +2.917 9:22:11.941 19 52.987 +1.136 9:37:22.413
8 50.439 +0.834 9:27:09.594 3 51.452 +1.461 9:23:03.393
9 49.948 +0.343 9:27:59.542 4 51.888 +1.897 9:23:55.281 (7) Simon Hultén
10 49.763 +0.158 9:28:49.305 5 52.185 +2.194 9:24:47 466 1 9:21:15.318
1 49.791 +0.186 9:29:39.096 6 51.142 +1.151 9:25:38.608 2 50.406 +1.141 9:22:05.724
12 49.911 +0.306 9:30:29.007 7 50.492 +0.501 9:26:29.100 3 50.847 +1.582 9:22:56.571
13 49.881 +0.276 9:31:18.888 8 50.340 +0.349 9:27:19.440 4 50.486 +1.221 9:23:47.057
14 49.872 +0.267 9:32:08.760 9 50.791 +0.800 9:28:10.231 5 49.665 +0.400 9:24:36.722
15 49.864 +0.259 9:32:58.624 10 50.457 +0.466 9:29:00.688 6 49.451 +0.186 9:25:26.173
16 49.822 +0.217 9:33:48.446 " 50.608 +0.617 9:29:51.296 7 49.343 +0.078 9:26:15.516
17 50.076 +0.471 9:34:38.522 12 50.471 +0.480 9:30:41.767 8 49.466 +0.201 9:27:04.982
18 49.605 9:35:28.127 13 50.626 +0.635 9:31:32.393 9 49.330 +0.065 9:27:54.312
19 50.306 +0.701 9:36:18.433 14 50.222 +0.231 9:32:22.615 10 49.265 9:28:43.577
20 50.647 +1.042 9:37:09.080 15 49.991 9:33:12.606 11 49.332 +0.067 9:29:32.909
16 50.004 +0.013 9:34:02.610 12 49.450 +0.185 9:30:22.359
(55) Jorn Martin Aalerud 17 50.268 +0.277 9:34:52.878 13 49.357 +0.092 9:31:11.716
1 9:21:16.782 18 50.530 +0.539 9:35:43.408 14 49773 +0.508 9:32:01.489
2 51.525 +1.729 9:22:08.307 19 52.042 +2.051 9:36:35.450 15 49.362 +0.097 9:32:50.851
3 50.556 +0.760 9:22:58.863 20 50.934 +0.943 9:37:26.384 16 49.641 +0.376 9:33:40.492
4 50.497 +0.701 9:23:49.360 17 49.456 +0.191 9:34:29.948
5 50.341 +0.545 9:24:39.701 (28) Bo Eliasson 18 49.621 +0.356 9:35:19.569
6 50.525 +0.729 9:25:30.226 1 9:21:20.616
7 50.024 +0.228 9:26:20.250 2 54.103 +2.967 9:22:14.719 (10) Ole Jacob Nilsen
8 50.303 +0.507 9:27:10.553 3 52.815 +1.679 9:23:07.534 1 9:21:45.934
9 49.966 +0.170 9:28:00.519 4 53.026 +1.890 9:24:00.560 2 1:04.421 +2.307 9:22:50.355
10 49.854 +0.058 9:28:50.373 5 53.232 +2.096 9:24:53.792 3 1:10.502 +8.388 9:24:00.857
1 49.825 +0.029 9:29:40.198 6 52.213 +1.077 9:25:46.005 4 1:07.674 +5.560 9:25:08.531
12 49.860 +0.064 9:30:30.058 7 51.274 +0.138 9:26:37.279 5 1:02.114 9:26:10.645
13 50.044 +0.248 9:31:20.102 8 51.358 +0.222 9:27:28.637 6 1:04.973 +2.859 9:27:15.618
14 49.918 +0.122 9:32:10.020 9 51.561 +0.425 9:28:20.198 7 1:04.796 +2.682 9:28:20.414
15 49.796 9:32:59.816 10 51.356 +0.220 9:29:11.554 8 1:02.992 +0.878 9:29:23.406
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SPORTVAGNSMASTERSKAPET Bengt-Ace Gustavssom
]
SSK 2
]
Radical Kinnekulle 2,072 km
Race 2 2018-05-27 09:20
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:20:22
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:05.721 +3.607 9:30:29.127
10 1:07.236 +5.122 9:31:36.363
1 1:03.117 +1.003 9:32:39.480
12 1:06.204 +4.090 9:33:45.684
13 1:03.373 +1.259 9:34:49.057
14 1:02.813 +0.699 9:35:51.870
15 1:06.833 +4.719 9:36:58.703
(19) Erik Stillman
1 9:21:13.565
2 49.983 9:22:03.548
3 50.331 +0.348 9:22:53.879
4 50.146 +0.163 9:23:44.025
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